
Grand Prize Estimate Issued
06/24/20

Saturday Start

ACTUAL ADVERTISED CASH 1st Payment 632,160
DATE DAY PB SALES JACKPOT JACKPOT AMOUNT RATE DRAW / CUMUL 2nd Payment 663,768

3rd Payment 696,957
1 06/13/20 Sat $20,013,212 $8,575,316 $20,000,000 $15,900,000 1.260 3.4% 3.4% 4th Payment 731,805
2 06/17/20 Wed $18,487,574 $16,496,922 $22,000,000 $17,500,000 1.260 3.1% 6.4% 5th Payment 768,395
3 06/20/20 Sat $20,749,918 $25,649,843 $25,000,000 $19,600,000 1.273 3.5% 9.6% 6th Payment 806,815

4 06/24/20 Wed $18,802,787 $33,789,637 $33,000,000 $25,900,000 1.273 3.2% 12.5% 7th Payment 847,155
5 06/27/20 Sat $21,164,916 $42,952,006 $42,000,000 $33,000,000 1.273 3.6% 15.6% 8th Payment 889,513
6 07/01/20 Wed $19,667,715 $51,466,230 $0 1.273 3.3% 18.4% 9th Payment 933,989
7 07/04/20 Sat $22,752,285 $61,315,776 $0 1.273 3.8% 21.5% 10th Payment 980,688
8 07/08/20 Wed $21,468,295 $70,609,478 $0 1.273 3.6% 24.4% 11th Payment 1,029,722
9 07/11/20 Sat $23,787,514 $80,907,179 $0 1.273 4.0% 27.4% 12th Payment 1,081,209

10 07/15/20 Wed $22,197,358 $90,516,495 $0 1.273 3.7% 30.1% 13th Payment 1,135,269
11 07/18/20 Sat $24,855,573 $101,276,562 $0 1.273 4.2% 33.0% 14th Payment 1,192,032
12 07/22/20 Wed $23,507,668 $111,453,116 $0 1.273 3.9% 35.6% 15th Payment 1,251,634
13 07/25/20 Sat $27,539,975 $123,375,271 $0 1.273 4.6% 38.6% 16th Payment 1,314,216
14 07/29/20 Wed $25,884,528 $134,580,776 $0 1.273 4.3% 41.3% 17th Payment 1,379,927
15 08/01/20 Sat $28,985,824 $146,035,465 $0 1.273 4.8% 44.1% 18th Payment 1,448,923
16 08/05/20 Wed $27,722,330 $156,624,940 $0 1.273 4.6% 46.7% 19th Payment 1,521,369
17 08/08/20 Sat $30,145,257 $168,139,934 $0 1.273 5.0% 49.4% 20th Payment 1,597,438
18 08/12/20 Wed $27,722,330 $178,729,409 $0 1.273 4.6% 51.7% 21st Payment 1,677,309
19 08/15/20 Sat $30,145,257 $190,244,403 $0 1.273 5.0% 54.1% 22nd Payment 1,761,175
20 08/19/20 Wed $27,722,330 $200,833,878 $0 1.273 4.6% 56.3% 23rd Payment 1,849,234
21 08/22/20 Sat $30,145,257 $212,348,872 $0 1.273 5.0% 58.5% 24th Payment 1,941,695
22 08/26/20 Wed $27,722,330 $222,938,347 $0 1.273 4.6% 60.4% 25th Payment 2,038,780
23 08/29/20 Sat $30,145,257 $234,453,341 $0 1.273 5.0% 62.4% 26th Payment 2,140,719
24 09/02/20 Wed $27,722,330 $245,042,816 $0 1.273 4.6% 64.1% 27th Payment 2,247,755
25 09/05/20 Sat $30,145,257 $256,557,810 $0 1.273 5.0% 65.9% 28th Payment 2,360,143
26 09/09/20 Wed $27,722,330 $267,147,285 $0 1.273 4.6% 67.5% 29th Payment 2,478,150
27 09/12/20 Sat $30,145,257 $278,662,279 $1,815,000,000 $1,425,800,000 1.273 5.0% 69.1% 30th Payment 2,602,057
28 09/16/20 Wed $27,722,330 $289,251,754 $1,870,000,000 $1,469,000,000 1.273 4.6% 70.6% Total 42,000,000

$20,000,000 Cash Value $15,700,000

Graduated Payments

COVERAGE

IF the current draw has at least one Jackpot Winner, prize would reset to 

NOTES:
(1)  The ACTUAL JACKPOT column shows the expected funded jackpot, unless guaranteee, but is subject to annuity 
rates available upon a competitive bid following an election for the annuity.
(2)  The probability of getting hit on a particular draw is shown in the DRAW COVERAGE column.  The probability of 
getting hit in the current or a previous draw is shown in the CUMULATIVE COVERAGE column.
Guarantee:  Jackpot starts at $20 million and increases by a minimum of $10 million.
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